

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.1

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 2/2014 in Civil Appeal No(s). 9178/2003

COMMNR. OF CENTRAL EXCISE, BELAPUR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

I.G.P. LTD.

Respondent(s)

(for early hearing and office report)

Date : 22/08/2014 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ashok Kumar Panda, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Anil Guar, Adv.  
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad ,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mohan Jaykar, Adv.  
Mr. Javaid Muzaffar, Adv.  
Mr. Somanath Pdhan, Adv.  
Ms. Anagha S. Desai ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List Civil Appeal for final hearing immediately  
along with connected matter i.e. C.A. Nos.  
8182-8185/2003 before an appropriate Bench.

I.A. No. 2 of 2014 is disposed of.

(PARDEEP KUMAR)  
AR-cum-PS

(RENU DIWAN)  
COURT MASTER